— Kee WAY

MOTOR

S.P.Catalog_RFS150i

COLOR SATIN BLACK BLUE RED
CODE BA E4 F9
— ]|
PICTURE

JCK(Q19-12)-BJ150-10A(FR & /R A FEIE KA -1BEU:

C24460000020

GRAPHITE BLACK

BC

BJ157MJ-3A




FO1 ¥4\ CONTROL ASSY.




RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501

© 00 N O 0o b O N -

N N N DN N N N N & A a a A a a a a o
N o oA W N 22 O © 0o N OO b~ WwN -~ O

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

40450T750006
40480T750006
40100v030000
40030H170000
40001Vv030000
40210v030000
403207430007
40300v030100
40400v030100
40080J040006
40131G510100
400317030000
B0417101254H
40710v030000
40780J860100
B0407060005H
08021K100100
40717D010100
40702K670200
55502D010000
40716D010000
B0400060005H
B090003025AH
40530v030000
40630v030000
B1301050160H
40084J040006

T JE M AT
VDL HER LS

J7 BRI
TR

VWS aLTE (%
AR
T2 2 2
TR A N

B A AR AL

FE TR

7 T E WA
T e B
HHUREEM10x1.25
M 2R RO e 2L
AN ZE AR PR A MR A 2H PEMB %23
IZEEME

R 16%24%2

I 7 WA

AN ZE B A A B (FELIK)
JE A THAT

EDA ]

IRZEEME
JFIH443x25
EHETTRE
HEFTTRE
HEIRETME%10
T

LEFT REAR VIEW MIRROR ASSY

RIGHT REAR VIEW MIRROR ASSY

HANDLE BAR ASSY
BALANCER

LEFT HANDLEBAR GRIP
RIGHT HANDLEBAR GRIP
THROTTLE CABLE HOUSING
THROTTLE CABLE ASSY
CLUTCH CABLE ASSY
CLUTCH LEVER ASSY

BOLT

PRESS BLOCK
SELF-LOCKING NUT M10x1.25
REAR BRAKE PEDAL ASSY
BRAKE PEDAL BOLT M6x23
NUT M6

WASHER 16x24x2

BOLT

REAR BRAKE RETURN SPRING
BRAKE PUSH ROD

BRAKE PEDAL JOINT

NUT M6

COTTER PIN 3x25

LEFT HANDLE SWITCH CABLE
RIGHT HANDLE SWITCH CABLE
SCREW W/WASHER M5x10
CLUTCH LEVER

N N N N NG Y N L G G G G G Ot G (O T G O

14.60
14.60
38.10
9.40
4.00
4.30
7.60
19.00
24.50
25.10
2.60
1.70
1.50
30.50
0.80
0.30
0.60
1.10
1.30
5.40
4.70
0.30
0.30
13.40
14.80
0.80
23.20



F02 77 X FRONT FORK ASSY.




Model NO. P°;i:°” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RPMr/i;ES)
RFS1501 1  FO2  43005T800000 Fjzh % DUSTPROOF COVER 1 1.60
RFS1501 2  FO02  43009G120020 4iZizft NUT 1 2.60
RFS1501 3  FO2  43007T090000 iz A WASHER 1 0.80
RFS1501 4  FO2  43008G120000 JEZi#} STEERING STEM NUT 1 7.00
RFS150 5  FO02  43002G120000 - p#ii LOWER CUP,UPPER BEARING 1 4.30
RFS150 6  FO02  B06010140000 4i:k3/16" STEEL SHOT 51 0.30
RFS1501 7  FO2  43001G120000 |4 UPPER CUO,UPPER BEARINGU 1 5.00
RFS1501 8  F02  43003G120000 FHhi I-4dHi RACE,UPPER,BOTTOM BEARING 1 6.30
RFS150 9  FO02  43004G120000 F p4ii RACE,LOWER,BOTTOM BEARING 1 7.20
RFS1501 10  FO2  43028G120000 FijZ: M DUST SEAL 1 1.00
RFS1501 11  FO2  43018G120100 FIHZ 3 k4 WASHER 1 0.60
RFS1501 12  FO2  43100V030000 I Lz fF LOWER BRACKET ASSY 1 174.90
RFS1501 13  F02  BO0159100406H #2F:M10x1.25%40 BOLT M10x1.25x45 4 2.30
RFS1501 14  FO2  43200V030000 i7i i ek FRONT LEFT SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY. 1 380.00
RFS1501 15  FO2  43300V030000 {4 sk FRONT RIGHT SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY. 1 380.00
RFS1501 16  FO2  43260V030000 {4 fF OIL SEAL 2 10.50
RFS1501 17  FO2  43290V030000 [ijZ: 41 1E DUST SEAL 2 3.30
RFS1501 18  FO02  43130L260000 |-4WER41LE UPPER STEEL BALL ASSY 1 8.20
RFS1501 19  FO2  43140L260000 FANER41LE LOWER STEEL BALL ASSY 1 8.20



FO3 7% FRONT WHEEL ASSY.

2
\( 1
2. Q&\\\
-
e
Model NO. P°;:i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (R?nr/igis)

RFS150i 1  FO3  44004H030100 #i%ei FRONT WHEEL AXLE 1 9.60
RFS1500 2  FO3  44016V030000 pistHiEd12xd21x32.3 FRONT WHEEL SHAFT SLEEVE ®12x$21x32.3 2 4.40
RFS150i 3  FO3  44300G120000 #ij#t#kiht FRONT WHEEL OIL SEAL 2 1.90
RFS150i 4  FO3  B12016030100 zkli&6301-2RS BEARING 6301-2RS 2 7.10
RFS150i 5  FO3  44006V030000 %t i1 FRONT WHEEL MIDDLE SHAFT SLEEVE 1 2.30
RFS150i 6  FO3  44101V030100 #i%: (1 i) FRONT RIM.WHITE LINE 1 255.50
RFS150i 6  FO3  44101V030200 %l (L1 i) FRONT RIM.RED LINE 1 255.50
RFS150i 7 F03 AC-VRM317F H7f{370/90-17 38P TIRE 70/90-17 38P 1 41.00
RFS150i 8  FO3  45033T800000 #iiififk FRONT BRAKE DISC 1 95.00
RFS150i 9  FO3  B0282060208H #24TM6x20 SCREW M6x20 6 0.60
RFS150i 10  FO3  BO0417121254H F 42 FIM12x1.25 SELF-LOCKING NUT M12x1.25 1 1.50
RFS150i 11  FO3  B1403Z201100 <[] AIR VALVE/RIM VALVE 1 4.80
RFS150i 12  FO3  B1404Z2011A0 5[ 1M§iEZ2-01-1 CAP, VALVE 1 0.40



F04 Ryl % B FRONT DISK BRAKE

Model NO. P°;:i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (R?nr/igis)
RFS150i 1 FO4  45900V03DB70 il 4Lk (41 ) FRONT DISC BRAKE ASSY.RED 1 326.70
RFS150i 1 FO4  45900V03DB60 izl 4Lk (4 ) FRONT DISC BRAKE ASSY.GOLDEN 1 326.70
RFS150i 2  FO4  45400N210000 % k4l Lk FRONT MASTER CYLINDER ASSY 1 110.00
RFS1500 3 FO4  55037J410000 ik ffjhgsT HEX FLANGE BOLT 2 2.30
RFS150i 4  FO4  55180J000000 % WASHER 4 5.10
RFS150i 5  FO4 452007030000 iz ik FRONT BRAKE HOSE 1 45.90
RFS150i 6  FO4  45500V03F900 iz 4Lk (41 ¢5) CALIPER, FRONT DISC BRAKE,IN RED 1 80.00
RFS150i 6  FO4  45500V03MBOO iz 4Lk (4 5) CALIPER, FRONT DISC BRAKE,IN GOLDEN 1 80.00
RFS1500 7  FO4  45022J020001 il #i FRONT DISC BRAKE LEVER 1 15.50
RFS150i 8  FO4 451200060000 & /i 41 1 BRAKE PAD KIT ASSY.THICKNESS:7MM 1set  27.30



FO05 jK %% MUFFLER ASSY.

0 12
9
Model NO. P°;:i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (R';nr/i;;)

RFS150i 1  F05  08051N030100 #ZFHM8x14 NUT M8x14 2 2.30
RFS150i 2  FO05  47800P250000 /<5 & & 441 1F EXHAUST PIPE GASKET ASSY 1 4.90
RFS150i 3  FO05 280014320000 4 fk/dae OXYGEN SENSOR 1 166.00
RFS150i 4  F05  BO0159100206H #2f:M10x1.25%20 BOLT M10x1.25x20 1 2.00
RFS150i 5 F05 47100V030001 475 28152 1R (1742x110/300/k %)  MUFFLER ASSY.WITH CATALYZER:42x110/300 1 394.10
RFS150i 6  F05  47023V030001 75 425 i MUFFLER GUARD BOARD 1 20.10
RFS150i 7  F05  B02830601462 #24TM6x14 SCREW M6x14 3 0.40
RFS150i 8  F05  BO0159100456H #2f:M10x1.25%45 BOLT M10x1.25x45 1 1.50
RFS150i 9  FO05  43044K230000 |- WASHER 1 1.50
RFS150i 10  F05  47028H390000 7542t MUFFLER RUBBER BUSH 1 3.10
RFS150i 11  F05  47040H390100 i 7 e 41k MUFFLER RUBBER CUSHION 1 3.40
RFS150i 12 FO05  BO0417101254H 42 FEM10x1.25 SELF-LOCKING NUT M10x1.25 1 1.50
RFS150i 13  FO5  08022N050000 gt /i HEAT INSULATION WASHER 3 0.30
RFS150i 14 F05  BO0702000060H #:[#6 WASHER 6 3 0.30



F06 Z3JE5: AIR CLEANER ASSY.

E Fal .I-c_-l
ﬁ .
| P—-_‘, A grad
. —L_-='-"J..|"_[-""T
T Bt e
Q.
|I !
|I ||I
jﬁ' '«'&_:u.-’l =
R |
I‘M' gl
= 5 '
= f
Model No. ©osition CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit T nce
No. ( RM/pcs )
RFS150i 1  FO6  49100V030000 7 j&3241fF AIR CLEANER 1 83.00
RFS150i 2  FO6  BO0109060256H i2f:M6x25 BOLT M6x25 2 0.80
RFS150i 3  FO6  B01090609562 iZf:M6x95 BOLT M6x95 2 1.90
RFS150i 4  FO6  49004V030100 Zj&ieseiit s BUSH 2 6.20
RFS150i 5  FO6  49016N070000 <454k #E50 STAINLESS CLAMP 50 2 2.60
RFS150i 6  FO6  49855J000200 i3 F4E®16.5x10x1 CLAMP 916.5x10x1 2 1.10
RFS150i 7  FO6  49025V030000 [ 77 [l EXHAUST GAS RECIRCULATION TUBE 1 7.60
RFS150i 8  FO6  49200U210000 7 j&seykisdlft AIR CLEANER FILTER ASSY 1 15.00
RFS150i 9  FO6  51011L260000 7 k%4 LEFT HELMET HOOK 1 4.20
RFS150i 10  FO6 510220260000 #isk% 4y RIGHT HELMET HOOK 1 4.20



FO7 jiif§ FUEL TANK




Model NO. P°;i:°” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RPMr/i;ES)
RFS150i 1  FO7  50100V030001 ihf{A41ifE FUEL TANK 1 248.50
RFS150i 2  FO7  BO0206060352H #24TM6x35 SCREW M6x35 4 1.10
RFS150i 3  FO7  50014J410100 gt T BUSH 4 1.90
RFS150i 4  FO7  50018V030000 jifiZE iz FUEL TANK BUFFER RUBBER 4 1.10
RFS150i 5  FO7  50200H290100 i 411F FUEL TANK CAP ASSY 1 10.20
RFS150i 6  FO7  50011V030000 gk LEAKING MAT 1 6.40
RFS150i 7  FO7  64008G220000 sk PIPE 1 0.60
RFS150i 10 FO7  08016B920200 i #ri24TM5x14 SCREW M5x14 4 0.30
RFS150i 11  FO7  50004B910000 i {5 11 i FUEL SENSOR RUBBER MAT 1 1.00
RFS150i 12  FO7  50800V030000 i fir fk i 2241 ft FUEL SENSOR ASSY. 1 21.50
RFS150i 13  FO7  50400V020000 i 4% 4 ik FUEL PUMP ASSY 1 291.50
RFS150i 14  FO7  BO0109050206H #2f:M5x20 BOLT M5x20 5 0.60
RFS150i 15 FO7  50380V030001 Jhr4iff Il FUEL PIPE ASSY.lII 1 44.80
RFS150i 16 FO7  B16010724001 hi5d11x7x400 OIL TUBE ®11x7x400 1 6.60
RFS1501 17  FO7  B17010090003 4i% K Hid9 CLIP ®9 1 0.30
RFS150i 18 FO7  BO0702000060H #:[E6 WASHER 6 4 0.30
RFS150i 19  FO7  50340N100001 i 5241 FUEL FILTER 1 42.70
RFS150i 20 FO7  50391N070000 i jEiefiis FUEL FILTER JACKET 1 1.40
RFS150i 21  FO7  50370V030001 it FUEL PIPE ASSY. 1 62.90
RFS150i 22 FO7  B1701016000A A& K416 STAINLESS STEEL BAND 2 3.60






Model NO. P°;i:°” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RPMr/i;is)
RFS150i 1  FO8  58309V030100 %zl EkliM12x1.25%236 ENGINE MOUNTING SHAFT M12x1.25x236 1 13.50
RFS150i 2  FO8  53200J040000 J5{% i =41k REAR SWING ARM SHAFT SLEEVE ASSY 2 5.60
RFS150i 3  FO8  BO0417121254H F4HiZRIM12x1.25 NUT M12x1.25 1 1.50
RFS150i 4  FO8  53004V030000 % bif e CHAIN SHIELD BLOCK 1 11.60
RFS150i 5  FO8  B0200060122H IZ4TM6Ex12 SCREW M6x12 2 0.30
RFS150i 6  FO8  53018J800100 [fi SPACER 2 0.30
RFS150i 7  FO8  60101V030000 DRIVE CHAIN COVER 1 12.90
RFS150i 8  FO8  08011H010200 (& 42H:M6x14 BOLT M6x14 3 0.80
RFS150i 9  FO8  53230N030200 415324l it CHAIN TENSION ADJUSTER ASSEMBLY 1 7.50
RFS150i 10  FO8  53234V030100 473t CHAIN TENSION ADJUSTER RETAINER 1 1.90
RFS150i 11  FO8  BO0400080005H #2FHMS NUT M8 4 0.30
RFS150i 12  FO8  94010V030000 i fif i 4 SPEED SENSOR 1 79.30
RFS150i 13  FO8  BO0109060126H iZfM6x12 BOLT M6x12 1 0.40
RFS150i 14  FO8  BO0417101254H F4HiZREM10x1.25 SELF-LOCKING NUT M10x1.25 2 1.50
RFS150i 15 FO8  53100V030000 J5{% i 5 il ff REAR SWING ARM ASSY 1 188.00
RFS150i 16 FO8  08012V030000 J5ikfE FIH s d2fM10x77 BOLT M10x77 1 2.60
RFS150i 17  FO8  08013V030000 J5ikfE I [ 542 FM10x67 BOLT M10x67 1 3.50
RFS150i 18 FO8  63800V030100 J5ykfE sesifH(TNT2#4TFO) REAR SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY.RED F9 1 215.00
RFS150i 19 FO8  BO0159100206H #2f:M10x1.25%20 BOLT M10x1.25x20 1 2.00
RFS150i 20 FO8  65834P160000 #3ZT-54 WIRE CLIP 1 1.10



F09 /5% REAR WHEEL ASSY.




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N O 0o b~ O N -

N N N NN 2 A A A A A a a a a o
A WO N -~ O © 0 N O O 00 b W N ~ O

F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09
F09

54004J670200
54016V030000
B0417080004H
60028260000
60002J040003
B150251124B0
60200J410000
B12016020400
60006J000000
60001V030000
B0112080356H
54024Vv030000
B12016020200
54006Vv030000
44300B910000
54101Vv030100
54101Vv030200
AC-VRM387R
54005Vv030000
550337800000
B0282060208H
B0417141504H
B1403Z201100
B1404Z2011A0
08021K670100

JE M 14x1.5%292
JERe A
SRV
BEEC P K P
FEALAB

i 5%428HO-1x124
77 2 Pl 214

R 7&6204-2RS
LIRS

BB

12 FM8x35

SR R

R 7&6202-2RS
HKRE

GIElE SRS

G A (SREREK: D)
Jake (et
H4H110/70-17 58P
JER A

J )
IEETM6%20

B EEM14%1.5
il
RIIHEIEZ2-01-1
B p16x(p32x2

AXLE, REAR WHEEL M14x1.5x292
REAR WHEEL LEFT SPACER

LOCK NUT M8

WATERPROOF RING

SPROCKET 46 TEETH

CHAIN 428HO-1x124

DUST SEAL ASSY

BALL BEARING 6204-2RS

REAR WHEEL AXLE SLEEVE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE HUB

BOLT M8x35

REAR WHEEL DRIVE HUB DAMPER

BALL BEARING 6202-2RS

REAR WHEEL SPACER

FRONT WHEEL OIL SEAL ASSY(FOR REAR WHEEL)
REAR RIM,WHITE LINE

REAR RIM,RED LINE

TIRE 110/70-17 58P

REAR WHEEL RIGHT COLLAR ®15x®22.5x9.8
REAR DISK BRAKE

SCREW M6x20

SELF-LOCKING NUT M14x1.5

AIR VALVE/RIM VALVE

CAP, AIR VALVE

WASHER ¢16x(32x2

N A A A 0O A A A A aa a a N 2 D A a D

17.30
6.40
0.80
6.10

29.30

127.70
3.80
9.20
5.60

39.30
1.20

19.30
3.90
3.90
1.40

349.20

349.20

78.00
6.20

65.40
0.60
2.00
4.80
0.40
1.40



F10 5 #| REAR DISK BRAKE

Model NO. P°;:i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (R?nr/igis)
RFS150i 1 F10  55900V03DB40 JgilifI4ifE (4:f5) REAR DISC BRAKE ASSY,GOLDEN 1 483.20
RFS150i 1 F10  55900V03DB50 JgififIZ4ifE (£If5) REAR DISC BRAKE ASSY,BLACK 1 492.70
RFS1500 2  F10  55037J410000 ik [T SCREW 1 2.30
RFS1500 3  F10  55180J410000 %[ WASHER 4 0.40
RFS150i 4  F10  55500V03MBO0 J5#IZhHIALME (4 ) CALIPER, REAR DISC BRAKE,GOLDEN 1 159.70
RFS150i 4  F10  55500V03F900 J5#IZhfIALME (40 6) CALIPER, REAR DISC BRAKE,RED 1 80.00
RFS150i 5  F10  55200V030000 5 iz ik REAR BRAKE HOSE 1 39.90
RFS150i 6  F10  55400V030000 5 ifi%e k41 Lk REAR MASTER CYLINDER ASSY 1 161.90
RFS150i 7 F10 553000410000 J5 %k /7T 5% REAR DISK BRAKE SWITCH 1 63.00
RFS150i 8  F10  08016B920200 414 i24TM5x14 SCREW M5x14 1 0.30
RFS1500 9  F10  55110V020000 JEHE /i 41k PADS, REAR DISC BRAKE 1 13.50
RFS150i 10 F10  B0109060166H #ZiM6x16 BOLT M6x16 2 0.40
RFS150i 11  F10  57041V030001 fiffpiffas TAMPER BRACKET 1 2.00



F11 %2 FRAME BODY




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 0O N O 0o b O N -

N N N NN N N DN & A a A A a a a -
N o a0 W N =~ O 00N o0k~ WwN ~ O

F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11

57100v030000
58303V030100
58305V030100
58306V030100
B0417101254H
59400v030002
B0109080486H
B0417080004H
58010Vv030000
57590Vv030000
B0109060166H
58750V030000
58753Vv030000
B0109060206H
58752P250000
58070Vv030000
588007800100
B0109060126H
B100432007P0
59720Vv030000
B0205080256H
65550V030000
40680v030100
400221210000
43057J000070
B0200050122H

TR B
KNP 2 HiM10x1.25%79.5
RN H] [ e M 10x1.25%148.5
KNP 82 HM10%118.5
B BiIZEEM10%1.25
K 22 e SR A
WEHEM8x48

F B M8

ECU %35 Ji

B AR AL PR LA
WEHEM6x16

B b A

It Ep8xp12x30
WEHEM6x20

& A AR

JAE A 22 e

JAE A PR 2 A

WEHEMEx 12

4] 3.2x7
IR R AL

7S FIRET MBx25

A S SR

JAE R 2R A

2k

EHZELR S

H24TM5%12

WELDING ASSY, FRAME

ENGINE MOUNTING SHAFT,UPPER M10x1.25x79.5
ENGINE MOUNTING SHAFT,MIDDLE M10x1.25x148.5
ENGINE MOUNTING SHAFT,UNDER M10x118.5

SELF-LOCKING NUT M10x1.25

FRONT FACE PLATE FIXING BRACKET ASSY

BOLT M8x48
NUT M8

ECU FIXING PLATE

REGULATOR FIXING PLATE
BOLT M6x16

BATTERY FIXING BRACKET ASSY
BUSH ¢8x(12x30

BOLT M6x20

BATTERY SPONGE CUSHION
SEAT LOCK FIXING SEAT

SAET LOCK BRACKET ASSY
BOLT M6x12

REVIT 3.2x7

OIL PUMP FIXING BOARD
SCREW M8x25

RIGHT COWLING BRACKET ASSY
SEAT LOCK CABLE ASSY

WIRE CLIP

CLIP

SCREW M5x12

N 2 A a a N =2 N N 2@ a N 2 a D A a DN N~ W a a -

662.20
5.60
9.50
6.20
1.50

43.40
1.50
0.80
3.90
1.50
0.40

14.10
3.10
0.60
1.20
4.20
8.40
0.40
0.30
9.00
0.70
5.10

17.80
1.40
1.00
0.30



F12 [{ii& PEDAL ASSY.




Model NO. P°;i:°” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RPMr/i;is)
RFS150i 1  F12  58610V030000 ks FF 1544l i FOOTREST ROD ASSY 1 53.20
RFS150i 2  F12  BO0109080166H i2f:M8x16 BOLT M8x16 4 1.00
RFS150i 3  F12  58220V30002Z 7 i 410 LEFT FRONT FOOTREST ASSY 1 24.40
RFS150i 4  F12  58240V30002Z ;iS40 RIGHT FRONT FOOTREST ASSY 1 24.40
RFS150i 5  F12  58700V030000 & fife g4 ff SIDE STAND ASSY. 1 18.90
RFS150i 6  F12  57005V030000 i 5 42 HM10x1.25x33 BOLT M10x1.25x33 1 1.80
RFS150i 7  F12  57003J040010 i SIDE STAND SPRING 1 1.90
RFS150i 8  F12  BO0417101254H F 412 FIM10x1.25 NUT M10x1.25 1 1.50
RFS150i 9  F12  58520V030100 i jiefss: 4 ff MIDDLE STAND ASSY 1 39.90
RFS150i 10 F12  58501V030000 ik MIDDLE STAND SHAFT 1 8.70
RFS150i 11  F12  B090002025A2 JF[1442x25 COTTER PIN 2x25 1 0.30
RFS150i 12  F12  58507J040000 rhfizEyfiik BUFFER BLOCK 1 0.80
RFS150i 13  F12  08025J000000 #[E¢16 WASHER 17.5x26x2.5 1 1.10
RFS150i 14  F12  57003T090202 s | SIDE STAND SPRING(FOR MIDDLE STAND) 1 3.40
RFS150i 15 F12  58260V030000 7 M 41 ff LEFT REAR FOOTREST ASSY 1 65.20
RFS150i 16 F12  58280V030000 7/ M 411 LEFT RIGHT FOOTREST ASSY 1 80.60
RFS150i 17 F12  BO0107080206H #2f:M8x20 BOLT M8x20 4 1.10
RFS150i 18 F12  58213V030000 44 PIN SHAFT 2 1.20
RFS150i 19  F12  B090002025A2 JF [142x25 COTTER PIN 2x25 2 0.30
RFS150i 20 F12  58202V300000 it i 4 SPRING 2 2.20
RFS150i 21 F12  B07030000802 *:[Ee8 WASHER ¢8 2 0.30



F13 #4534 FRONT FENDER

8
€ |,
I = 8
- =4 ‘
‘ —
8 —3%3-7
O — @)
8
Model NO. P°;:i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (Rlzllr/i::s)
RFS150i 1  F13  65101V03BA00 i £4ifE i (7 Je4i EBA) FRONT FENDER,SATIN BLACK BA 1 43.00
RFS150i 1  F13  65101V03BCO0 if4yehi(f S EBC) FRONT FENDER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC 1 43.00
RFS150i 1  F13  65101VO3F900 pif4iEhi(TNT2H#LF9) FRONT FENDER,RED F9 1 43.00
RFS150i 1  F13  65101VO3E400 4yt (sIEES) FRONT FENDER,BLUE E4 1 43.00
RFS1501 1 F13  65101V03YPOO itz (iR 75 YP) FRONT FENDER,YELLOW YP 1 43.00
RFS1501 1 F13  65101V030010 RI#4UEHI(TNT2#4:GT+4 B EBC)  FRONT FENDER,GREEN/GRAPHITE BLACK BC 1 50.00
RFS150i 2  F13  65130V030000 iJgti /= i & 2l i FRONT LEFT BRACKET,FRONT FENDER 1 8.60
RFS150i 3  F13  65140V030000 i Jeii 4 il & 24l i FRONT RIGHT BRACKET,FRONT FENDER 1 10.40
RFS150i 4  F13  B0284060150A 7£7IZ5TM6x15.2 SCREW M6x15.2 6 1.80
RFS150i 5  F13  65150V030000 iJts i 5 & Bl i REAR LEFT BRACKET,FRONT FENDER 4 8.40
RFS150i 6  F13  65160V030000 iJeti4i/5 3 2l it REAR RIGHT BRACKET,FRONT FENDER 2 5.40
RFS150i 7  F13  08001K670000 75 iZsTM6%16 SCREW M6x16 4 1.40
RFS150i 8  F13  B0159100306H #Zf:M10%x1.25%x30 BOLT M10x1.25x30 4 2.30



F14 J#3k3%' & HANDLE COVER ASSY.




Model NO. P°;i:°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RF[:IIr/isis)
RFS1501 1  F14  65201V03BCO0 3k §i4" & (1 % HBC) FRONT HANDLE COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC 1 39.00
RFS1501 1 F14  65201V03BA00 i3k 4 & (P40 HBA) FRONT HANDLE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA 1 39.00
RFS1501 2  F14  65202V030000 J¢3k/54" & REAR HANDLE COVER 1 35.00
RFS150 3  F14  B0284060200A #Z£TM6x20 SCREW M6x20 2 2.30
RFS1501 4  F14  65203V03B200 i/ # A (323 HB2) METER VISOR,BLACK B2 1 11.20
RFS1501 4  F14  65203V03001Z 5[ 30 (DBS F1WF) i 1% METER VISOR,WHITE WF,WITH STICKER 1 14.40
RFS1501 5  F14  65215V03BA00 13kl S 444k (V64 TBA) FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,SATIN BLACK BA 1 22.00
RFS1501 5  F14  65215V03BCO0 i3kl i 41k (7 2 5BC) FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,GRAPHITE BLACK BC 1 22.00
RFS1501 5  F14  65215V03F900 kil S 44k (TNT2#LIFO) FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,RED F9 1 22.00
RFS1501 5  F14  65215V03E400 3k i S 364k (R IEEA) FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,BLUE E4 1 22.00
RFS1501 5  F14  65215V03YP00 i3k il 54tk (i v5 1 YP) FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,YELLOW YP 1 22.00
RFS1501 5  F14  65215V03WF00 Ji ki 5 444k (DBS FIWF) FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,WHITE WF 1 24.20
RFS1501 6  F14  65216V03BCO0 3k S M (F % RC) REAR DECORATIVE BOARD,GRAPHITE BLACK BC 1 12.80
RFS1501 7  F14  BO0507420130H [ E0i24TST4.2x13 SCREW ST4.2x13 25 0.30
RFS150 8  F14  80000V030010 i (57%) HEADLIGHT ASSY. 1 129.5
RFS150 9  F14  70000V030000 1% & SPEEDOMETER ASSY 1 335.20
RFS1501 10  F14  91130V030000 #5)6TF3% DIMMER SWITCH 1 5.30
RFS1501 11  F14  91110V030000 Wi\ JF3% HORN SWITCH 1 4.40
RFS1501 12 F14  91120V030000 #[7F3% TURN SIGNAL SWITCH 1 5.30
RFS1501 13  F14  91160V030000 75FF3% WARING SWITCH 1 5.60
RFS1501 14  F14  91140V030000 JEz7F% STARTER BUTTON 1 4.40
RFS1501 15  F14  B240103200F0 12V35/35W = f i &4 BULB 12V35/35W 1 32.30



F15 Fi X2 FRONT FACEPLATE




RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501

0 N O g A WD DN DN DNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDN -2 A A A A A A A A

F15
F15
F15
F15
E15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15

65301V03BA00
65301V03BC0O0
65301V03F900
65301V03E400
65301VO3WFO00
65301V03001Z
65301V03002Z
65301V03003Z
65301V03004Z
65301V03006Z
65302V03BA00
65302V03BC00
65302V03F900
65302V03E400
65302V03WF00
65302V03001Z
65302V03002Z
65302V03003Z
65302V03004Z
65302V03006Z
65303V03BC00
B0507420130H
65315V030000
80900V030010
08305J040100
65618J820000

KSR (T HR B BA)

K SRR (1 2 28BC)
AR B HR(TNT2#41F9)
AT K B THIR (R IEES)
R K B A (DBS HWF)
R ST RR (7 4R BEBA) T I 16
A K B R (A 52 82BC)T it
R KB TR (TN T 2441 FO) 5 i 1t
K B AR (BRI E4 ) s 16
B K BB (DBS AW I 1E
KSR (T HRHEBA)
i K SRR (1 2 58BC)
BT K ER R (TNT2#4LF9)

K SRR (ML E4)

1K B M (DBS HWF)
AR B RAR CPOBER SEBA) A W18
AT K B (A B BBC) 1L
R KB AR (TNT2#LL FO) 5 i 1t
RIS AR (SR WA E4) 1 W 4E
il K B (DBS FAWF )i M 1E
i K SRR AR (1 %2 52 BC)
M S84 ST4.2x13
AR SRR
HITACAT (WBE517 55 %)
Fa e SRS
PHAZ IR

(
(
(
(R
(
(
(
(
(R
(
(
(
(
(

FRONT FACEPLATE,SATIN BLACK BA

FRONT FACEPLATE,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

FRONT FACEPLATE,RED F9

FRONT FACEPLATE,BLUE E4

FRONT FACEPLATE,WHITE WF

FRONT FACEPLATE,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER

FRONT FACEPLATE,GRAPHITE BLACK BC,WITH STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE,RED F9,WITH STICKER

FRONT FACEPLATE,BLUE E4,WITH STICKER

FRONT FACEPLATE,WHITE WF,WITH STICKER

FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,SATIN BLACK BA

FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,GRAPHITE BLACK BC
FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,RED F9

FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,BLUE E4

FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,WHITE WF

FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,GRAPHITE BLACK BC,WITH STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,RED F9,WITH STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,BLUE E4,WITH STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,WHITE WF,WITH STICKER
DECORATIVE BOARD,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

SCREW ST4.2x13

FRONT FACEPLATE SUPORT BOARD

FRONT EVE LIGHT

TBUSH

RUBBER CUSHION

35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
40.00
46.70
46.70
46.70
46.70
53.40
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
40.00
48.50
48.50
48.50
48.50
55.40
18.00
0.30
9.50
167.10
1.00
0.40



F16 If# 4k FOOT PROTECT COVER




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N O O A W W N DN DN DN DN DN DN NN "2 @ A A aQa a a a -

- A A a
w N = O

F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16

65402V03BA00
65402V03BC00
65402V03F900
65402V03E400
65402V0O3WF00
65402V03001Z
65402V03002Z
65402V03003Z
65402V03004Z
65422V03BA00
65422V03BC00
65422V03F900
65422V03E400
65422V0O3WF00
65422V03001Z
65422V03002Z
65422V03003Z
65422V03004Z
65419V03BC0O0
65419V03001Z
B0284060200A
B0507420130H
658017020201

B0284060150A
65408VvV030000
65409V030000
65406V030000
65407V030000
47028G220000
65321V030000

7E BT R (P OB R B BA)
72 AR (1 22 82BC)

e BB AR (TNT2#41LF9)
ZE B IR (SR IEE4)
BT R (DBS HWF)

7E BT H AR (PG AR A BA) T W A%
1o IR 4P AR (58 SR BC)s i 1E
JE BT IR (TN T 2#LLFO) A b 1
T B3R (BRI E4) 7 I 46
BT R (P LR B BA)

Hi BB (41 58 58BC)

1 BB H R (TNT2#4LF9)

A B AR (SRS E4)

F BT 4% (DBS HWF)

A HBTH AR (PG AR B BA) T I A%
A5 BT 4P A (58 SR BC) s i 1E
i BT AR (TN T2#LLF ) G 1
T B3R (BRI E4) 7 I 46
JEVB F AR B (1 28 22 BC)

JE AR 4 B CF 52 B8BC) i i
IEETM6%20

H 24T ST4.2x13

£ }FST4.2

HRBETME%15.2

e BT B AR

Fi BT B AR

T RENHL S

A REHL SR

BIRE

MEM&

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,SATIN BLACK BA

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,RED F9

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLUE E4

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,WHITE WF

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER
LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC,WITH STICKER
LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,RED F9,WITH STICKER

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLUE E4,WITH STICKER

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,SATIN BLACK BA

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,RED F9

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLUE E4

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,WHITE WF

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,SATIN BLACK BA WITH STICKER
RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC,WITH STICKER
RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,RED F9,WITH STICKER

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLUE E4,WITH STICKER

FOOT PROTECT COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

FOOT PROTECT COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC,WITH STICKER
SCREW M6x%20

TAPPING SCREW ST4.2x13

INSERT ST4.2

SCREW M6x15.2

LEFT DECORATIVE BOARD

RIGHT DECORATIVE BOARD

ENGINE LEFT COWLING

ENGINE RIGHT COWLING

RUBBER SLEEVE

BOX

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
45.00
55.40
55.40
55.40
55.40
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
45.00
55.40
55.40
55.40
55.40
38.00
56.10
2.30
0.30
0.30
1.80
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
0.30
6.40



Model NO. P°;i:°” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RPMr/i;;)
RFS150i 14  F16  81100V030000 ikt 4T FRONT LEFT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT 1 49.20
RFS150i 15 F16  81300V030000 ik 4T FRONT RIGHT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT 1 49.20
RFS150i 16  F16  65305V03HTO0 7 iR, [T (45IT JKHT) LEFT AIR OUTLET,GREY HT 1 16.50
RFS150i 17  F16  65308VO3HTO0 7R, [T (45IT JKHT) RIGHT AIR OUTLET,GREY HT 1 16.50
RFS150i 18 F16  B0284060200A #Z4TM6x20 SCREW M6x20 2 2.30
RFS150i 19  F16  27097505001X if BUSH 2 3.60
RFS150i 20 F16  BO0109060126H iZfMEx12 BOLT M6x12 2 0.40
RFS150i 21  F16  65307V030000 7 iR, 14k 4 LEFT BARBED WIRE 1 4.60
RFS150i 22 F16 65308030000 #i iR 14k RIGHT BARBED WIRE 1 4.60
RFS150i 23 F16  65311B910000 -+ CARD 8 0.30
RFS150i 24 F16  65436V030000 7 MIBif bk 2 LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER BARBED WIRE 1 5.60
RFS150i 25 F16  65437V030000 #ifIpifi bk 2 RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER BARBED WIRE 1 5.60
RFS150i 26 F16 654391260000 7 K3l S k4 11 INSULATION MAT Ii 1 7.90
RFS150i 27 F16  BO0507420100H [ ¥247ST4.2x9.5 SCREW ST4.2x9.5 8 0.30
RFS150i 28 F16  65430V030000 7 FIBCEHLLE BRACKET ASSY 1 7.00
RFS150i 29 F16  65438L260000 4K ahHl S ik | INSULATION MAT | 1 5.00



F17 #'#k SIDE COVER ASSY.




RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N O g A~ WO N N D DN NN 2 A A a a

- A A A A A A A A A
W W W W N A2 O O

F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17

65602V03BA00
65602V03WF00
65602V03001Z
65602V03002Z
65602V03003Z
65602V03004Z
65601V03BA00
65601VO3WF00
65601V03001Z
65601V03002Z
65601V03003Z
65601V03004Z
B0507420130H
658017020201
B0109060556H
65618J820000
08305J040100
65901V030000
65902Vv030000
65606V03BA00
65606V03WF00
52002V03YPO0O
52002V03F900
52002V03E400
B0109080256H
65603V03BA00
65603V0O3WF00
65603V03001Z
65603V03002Z

HPRCTFOLELEBA)
134 (DBS [IWF)

AR CTOCEL EBA) T I TE
AR CTGEL EBA)H I AE
LR (PR EBA)T I

(
(
( )
( )
(
FHH (DBS HWF) 5 i 16
(
(
(
(
(

&

JEAF I (P AR EBA)
JE 4B (DBSAWF)
FEFRR (T AR EBA) T
FEHR (CFEAR B BA) T MG AE
FEPRR (T AR EBA) T
E AR (DBS HWF) 5 16

H 24T ST4.2x13

£ }ST4.2

I FEM6x55

PG

Fa e SRS

fRE

HEE

fe A R B S AR (PG ER HEBA)
e e B R B (DBS EIWEF)
JEHRF (R HYP)

JE T (TNT2#4F9)
JEHRTF (R IEES)

2 FEM8x25

e HTP AR CPOGER FEBA)
JERTHBR (DBS FIWF)

FERTHBR CFIGAR SBA) 75 16
FERTHBR CFIGAR SBA) 75 W 1E

&

)
)

&

RIGHT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA

RIGHT SIDE COVER,WHITE WF

RIGHT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA WITH STICKER (MATT/RED)
RIGHT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA WITH STICKER (GRAPHITE)
RIGHT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA WITH STICKER (BLUE)
RIGHT SIDE COVER,WHITE WF,WITH STICKER

LEFT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA

LEFT SIDE COVER,WHITE WF

LEFT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (MATT/RED)
LEFT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (GRAPHITE)
LEFT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (BLUE)

LEFT SIDE COVER,WHITE WF,WITH STICKER

SCREW ST4.2x13

INSERT ST4.2

BOLT M6x55

RUBBER CUSHION

TBUSH

LEFT TAIL COVER

RIGHT TAIL COVER

TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD,SATIN BLACK BA

TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD,WHITE WF

GRAB RAIL,YELLOW YP

GRAB RAIL,RED F9

GRAB RAIL,BLUE E4

BOLT M8x25

LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA

LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,WHITE WF

LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA WITH STICKER (MATT/RED)
LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA WITH STICKER (GRAPHITE)

B_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\

N G O N e )

35.00
TBA
47.70
47.70
47.70
52.50
35.00
TBA
47.70
47.70
47.70
52.50
0.30
0.30
1.10
0.40
1.00
9.00
9.00
13.20
TBA
70.60
70.60
70.60
1.00
14.80
TBA
17.70
17.70



Model NO. P°;i:°” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RPMr/i;ES)
RFS150i 13  F17  65603V03003Z 7§ (CF LR EBA) M 7E LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (BLUE) 1 17.70
RFS1501 13  F17  65603V03004Z 7§ 4 (DBS F1WF) A IETE LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER WHITE WF,WITH STICKER 1 22.80
RFS150i 14  F17  65604V03BA00 75§74 CFILARERA) RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA 1 14.80
RFS1501 14  F17  65604VO3WF00 73447 (DBS FIWF) RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER WHITE WF 1 TBA
RFS150i 14  F17  65604V03001Z 43 i CE LR EBA) M TE RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (MATT/RED) 1 17.70
RFS150i 14  F17  65604V03002Z 4344 CFILEREBA) M TE RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (GRAPHITE) 1 17.70
RFS150i 14  F17  65604V03003Z 4344 CFILEREBA) M TE RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (BLUE) 1 17.70
RFS1501 14  F17  65604V03004Z 43§44 (DBS F1WF) A IETE RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER WHITE WF,WITH STICKER 1 22.80
RFS150i 15  F17  65605V030000 7 47445 #i B4 FRONT LEFT&RIGHT CONNECT BOARD 1 10.60
RFS150i 16  F17  51100V030110 A4 (5% f2/39# %/ Benelli#Ft)  SEAT ASSY.MARK:Beneli 1 129.50
RFS150i 17  F17  82000V030000 24T REAR LAMP ASSY 1 151.80
RFS150i 18 F17  65311B910000 -+ CARD 4 0.30
RFS150i 19  F17  BO0507420100H [ ¥247ST4.2x9.5 SCREW ST4.2x9.5 4 0.30
RFS150i 20 F17  65621V030000 7 ik i BARBED WIRE 2 2.30
RFS150i 21  F17  BO0507420101H [ E0i24TM4.2x10 SCREW ST4.2x10 2 0.20



F18 541k REAR FENDER




Model NO. P°;i:°” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RPMr/i;ES)
RFS150i 1  F18  65731V030000 J5 £4yEAR il REAR FENDER FRONT 1 14.30
RFS150i 2  F18  08011H010200 (& 424:M6x14 BOLT M6x14 4 0.80
RFS150i 3  F18  BO0507420130H [ ¥247ST4.2x13 SCREW ST4.2x13 4 0.30
RFS150i 4  F18  65770V030000 5 #4ig R 32 4241 1 REAR FENDER BRACKET 1 88.70
RFS150i 5  F18  BO0109080256H i2f:M8x25 BOLT M8x25 4 1.00
RFS150i 6  F18  81500V030000 J&Z kAT REAR LEFT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT 1 52.10
RFS150i 7  F18 865008720001 J& itk REAR REFLECTOR 1 6.00
RFS150i 8  F18  BO0407050005H #2FHMS5 NUT M5 4 0.30
RFS150i 9  F18  B0200040122H #Z4TM4x12 SCREW M4x12 1 0.30
RFS150i 10  F18  82900B470000 [T LICENSE PLATE LAMP 1 11.90
RFS150i 11  F18  08252H360000 J5 s fid % REAR LICENCE BRACKET 1 5.80
RFS150i 12 F18  BO0109060166H i2f:M6x16 BOLT M6x16 2 0.40
RFS150i 13  F18  86300J000002 il 5 i {4 f SIDE REFLECTOR 1 3.60
RFS150i 14  F18  81700V030000 J&Ai k4T REAR RIGHT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT 1 52.10
RFS150i 15 F18  51103V030000 i A% i fi: RUBBER CUSHION 1 0.80
RFS150i 16  F18  50012V030000 i FRRf i RUBBER MAT 1 85.90
RFS150i 17  F18  65713H160000 J5 £y fiesi1 RUBBER MAT 1 0.70
RFS150i 18 F18  B0109060126H #ZKMEx12 BOLT M6x12 2 0.40
RFS150i 19 F18  BO0407060005H #2FHM6 NUT M6 2 0.30



F19 H55¢ ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT ASSY.

34 gt
13
10+
P e—=
a
Bt
¥ A -
4\ - >
& 0 - !
I B X
¥ /* 2 I\ a1
i '
[ S u 3 : /g"“u‘ -
2% @p (@) 1 B BLA %
2 - = 1
E: :
Model No. ©osition CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit T nce
No. ( RM/pcs )
RFS150i 1  F19 951008010002 iy HORN 1 32.50
RFS150i 2  F19  BO0109060166H i2f:M6x16 BOLT M6x16 3 0.40
RFS150i 3  F19  96C00P100301 ECU ECU 1 404.20
RFS150i 4  F19 299064010000 #ejise REGULATOR 1 88.00
RFS150i 5  F19  BO0109060206H #2f:M6x20 BOLT M6x20 3 0.60
RFS150i 6  F19  96700K060000 jizlj —Hie ACTUATING DIODE 1 4.30
RFS150i 7  F19  96100V030000 # HilYTX7L-BS BATTERY YTX7L-BS 1 150.00



RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
36

F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19

96200V030001
96200V030000
B0109050206H
88100V030000
88107V030000
B02070602022
96400H390001
960078720001
57164V030000
92000Vv030000
941007850000
57403Vv030000
B0109050166H
280044470000
289035210000
96001T750000
40098B450000
02200J0000A0
B0702000050H
289004320010
94400N 140000
96002J000000
96003P250000
493717620000
40023P250000
280024320000
94100J800000
96840J000000
96870V030000
88900L26090X

Aol
o
WEHEM5%20

FRLYG
HLYE B 5 B 2R
WS A TEFIBETME%20
e
RKBE
FLK IR LEMR
LA S RL(KAT 0 5%)
4k L 25
F L2 22 R
IZ2FM5%16
2% S R

T
4p45150mm
BhFLAT

H Y 2H
HE5
U A 7 S A
KT 4k e 25 ) 248
4545200mm
P
b AR R
J7 AR LR
kL
PNk LA CGRRPRD
RIS 2255 15A
RIS 2255 20A
B R B R R Sk

pia

pi

STICK COIL
STICK COIL
BOLT M5x20
POWER LOCK

POWER LOCK DUSTPROOF RING

SCREW M6x%20

FLASHER
JACKET,FLASHER

C.D.I FIXING BOARD

WARE HARNESS ASSY.AHO
RELAY START

RELAY START FIXING BOARD

BOLT M5x16

FUEL INJECTOR SEAT
FUEL INJECTOR

BAND 150MM

BAND

BATTERY BAND
WASHER 5

THROTTLE BODY ASSY.
CONTROLLER,mark:250T-4
CLAMP 200MM
CLIP,RUBBER
CLIP,RUBBER
CLIP,RUBBER
STEPPER MOTOR
RELAY

FUSE 15A

FUSE 20A

KEY NUT

G Ui U UL U Ui G ' DL UL U G G G (o R © 1 [ N U U (U U UL U U G G [ U U - Ul §

75.50
46.80
0.60
114.80
2.30
0.40
103.10
2.00
6.20
470.00
18.90
2.60
0.60
3.30
191.80
0.30
0.40
4.40
0.30
338.10
72.50
0.60
1.20
0.70
2.60
197.90
23.40
TBA
TBA
17.80



F20 COOLING SYSTEM ASSY.




Model NO. P°;i:°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RF[:IIr/isis)
RFS150i 1  F20 279124410000 sK#%41ifF RADIATOR 1 376.80
RFS150i 2  F20  B16010721501 hisd11x7x150 OIL TUBE ®11x7x150 1 9.10
RFS150i 3  F20  BO109060166H i2f:M6x16 BOLT M6x16 4 0.40
RFS150i 4  F20  BO0109060126H iZfM6x12 BOLT M6x12 2 0.40
RFS150i 5  F20  58430J000000 £ WIRE CLIP 10 1.60
RFS150i 6  F20  06112T580000 kK is COOLANT RESERVE TANK CAP 1 3.50
RFS150i 7  F20  06106T430007 &k Kz nsK COOLANT RESERVE TANK WATER SYSTEM FILLER 1 2.20
RFS150i 8  F20 270125060020 A4 STAINLESS CLAMP 6 2.60
RFS150i 9  F20  59460V030000 K K 5 22 45 40 KETTLE FIXING BORAD 1 6.70
RFS150i 10  F20  06101V030000 ik k3 b5k Hf i i CONNECT KETTLE&WATER CUP PIPE 1 7.20
RFS150i 11  F20  06107V030000 MKk 3 iitis ¢ 7 & 11 COOLANT RESERVE TANK OVERFLOW PIPE ¢7x¢11 1 2.30
RFS150i 12 F20  65115N140000 {ZL2E e RUBBER CUSHION 1 0.50
RFS150i 13  F20  06111V030000 [k ks COOLANT RESERVE TANK 1 7.20
RFS150i 14  F20  06113V030000 ik K3 ke COOLANT RESERVE TANK PROTECT RUBBER 1 5.10
RFS150i 15 F20  58160V030000 7k %5 4R 4LfE COOLANT RESERVE TANK FIXING BORAD 1 5.10
RFS150i 16 F20  B17010125003 414 {125 WIRE CLAMP ®12.5 1 0.70
RFS150i 17  F20  06214V030000 ki INLET HOSE 1 13.40
RFS150i 18 F20  06215V030000 Hiskis OUTLET HOSE 1 15.10
RFS150i 19  F20  59450V030000 /K% il 5 b 41 RADIATOR FIXING BRACKET 1 4.40
RFS150i 20 F20  B1701011000H 4{% kHEd11 WIRE CLAMP ®11 3 0.50
RFS150i 21  F20  06223V030000 Ht3eis s RADIATOR OVERFLOW PIPE 1 9.00
RFS150i 22 F20  BO109060206H #2f:M6x20 BOLT M6x20 1 0.60
RFS150i 23 F20  50307J140102 it E#ie10 CLAMP ¢10 2 0.60
RFS1501 25 F20  06103N120000 /K& = 425 CLIP ¢25 2 3.20



F21 RZHLHHE ENGINE ATTACHMENT

Model NO. P°:li;i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (R';nr/igis)
RFS150i 1 F21  08370V030000 Ak fF41LE SHIFT PEDAL ASSY 1 16.10
RFS150i 2  F21  B0109060256H #ZiM6x25 BOLT M6x25 1 0.80
RFS150i 3  F21 169064410000 7 J5 3 411 ENGINE LEFT REAR COVER 1 18.10
RFS150i 4  F21  B0107060286H iZi:M6x28 BOLT M6x28 2 0.60



F22 B % T H TOOL KIT ASSY.

Model No. " osition CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit T nce
No. ( RM/pcs )

RFS150i 1 F22 02100B420000 [f% T E TOOL KIT ASSY 1 21.00



F23 STICKER,FOR SATIN BLACK BA




Model NO. P°;i:°” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RPMr/i;is)
RFS150i 1  F23  05522V03BA01 ikt miti A7 I 1E FRONT FACEPLATE RIGHT STICKER 1 9.20
RFS150i 2  F23  05521V03BAOT it fiti /o I 1E FRONT FACEPLATE LEFT STICKER 1 9.20
RFS150i 3  F23  05524V03BA0T R4 i1 RIGHT STICKER | 1 6.70
RFS150i 4  F23  05523V03BA0T A /2 i1 LEFT STICKER | 1 6.70
RFS150i 5  F23  05526V03BA0T RSt 4 G 7Ll RIGHT STICKER I 1 1.50
RFS150i 6  F23  05525V03BA01 RS tR /2 IG7El LEFT STICKER Il 1 1.50
RFS150i 7  F23  05512V03BA0T A4ifllife RIGHT SIDE COVER STICKER 1 28.60
RFS150i 8  F23  05511V03BA0T Z#illife LEFT SIDE COVER STICKER 1 28.60
RFS150i 9  F23  05530V03BA01 IS4 hi 4 it RIGHT STICKER | 1 4.40
RFS150i 10  F23  05531V03BAOT IS4 4/ it LEFT STICKER | 1 4.60
RFS150i 11  F23  05532V03BA01 JBH A5l RIGHT STICKER I 1 50.20
RFS150i 12  F23  05533V03BAOT MR/ i tEl LEFT STICKER Il 1 50.20
RFS150i 13  F23  05534V03BAO1 JBH 45Nl RIGHT STICKER III 1 35.20
RFS150i 14  F23  05535V03BA01 MR A i tEll LEFT STICKER Ill 1 3.10
RFS150i 15 F23  05536V03BA0T Bt 4 tEIV RIGHT STICKER IV 1 12.60
RFS150i 16  F23  05537V03BA0T G4 /e IV LEFT STICKER IV 1 12.60
RFS150i 17  F23  05514V03BAO1 73 girllife RIGHT STICKER 1 10.00
RFS150i 18  F23  05513V0O3BAOT 7 R llife LEFT STICKER 1 10.00
RFS150i 19  F23  05538V03BA0T B it itEV RIGHT STICKER V 1 15.10
RFS150i 20 F23  05539V03BA0T B4 hi /e WitEV LEFT STICKER V 1 13.20
RFS150i 21  F23  05540V030001 [ 44 Sk 1E STICKER 1 1.10
RFS150i 22  F23  05527V030001 3k pid Eikte STICKER 1 0.60
RFS150i 23  F23  05528V030001 {j k. fi b il e BENELLI STICKER 1 0.80
RFS150i 24 F23  05521B450000 47/#BENELLI BENELLI LABEL 1 19.00



F24 STICKER,FOR GRAPHITE BLACK BC




Model NO. P°;i:°” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RPMr/i;is)
RFS150i 1  F24  05522V03BCO1 it mibi A7 I 1E FRONT FACEPLATE RIGHT STICKER 1 8.40
RFS150i 2  F24  05521V03BCO1T it fiti /o I 1E FRONT FACEPLATE LEFT STICKER 1 9.20
RFS150i 3  F24  05524V03BCO1 Hi I A5 Ii1E1 RIGHT STICKER | 1 6.70
RFS150i 4  F24  05523V03BCO1 #i kI /2 IEE1 LEFT STICKER | 1 6.70
RFS150i 5  F24  05526V03BCO1 At 4 7Ll RIGHT STICKER I 1 1.50
RFS150i 6  F24  05525V03BCO1 Rk tR /2 IG7El LEFT STICKER Il 1 1.50
RFS150i 7  F24  05512V03BCO1 A4i#llife RIGHT SIDE COVER STICKER 1 30.10
RFS150i 8  F24  05511V03BCO1 Z:#illife LEFT SIDE COVER STICKER 1 30.10
RFS150i 9  F24  05530V03BCO1 IS4 hi 45 it RIGHT STICKER | 1 4.60
RFS150i 10  F24  05531V03BCO1 IS4 4 /2 it LEFT STICKER | 1 4.60
RFS150i 11  F24  05532V03BCO1 JBH A5l RIGHT STICKER I 1 50.20
RFS150i 12  F24  05533VO3BCO1 MR A WitEl LEFT STICKER Il 1 50.20
RFS150i 13  F24  05534V03BCO1 MBH A4 tEll RIGHT STICKER III 1 35.20
RFS150i 14  F24  05535V03BCO1 MR A Wi tEll LEFT STICKER Ill 1 3.10
RFS150i 15 F24  05536V03BCO1 G4 hi 4 W tEIV RIGHT STICKER IV 1 11.90
RFS150i 16  F24  05537V03BCO1 G4 /e W EIV LEFT STICKER IV 1 12.60
RFS150i 17  F24  05514VO3BCO1 A3 gillife RIGHT STICKER 1 10.00
RFS150i 18  F24  05513VO3BCO1 7 R llife LEFT STICKER 1 10.00
RFS150i 19  F24  05538V03BCO1 B4 hi 4 Wi tEV RIGHT STICKER V 1 12.30
RFS150i 20 F24  05539V03BCO1 G4 Hi /e WitEV LEFT STICKER V 1 15.10
RFS150i 21  F23  05540V030001 [ 44 Sk 1E STICKER 1 1.10
RFS150i 22  F23  05527V030001 3k pid Eikte STICKER 1 0.60
RFS150i 23  F23  05528V030001 {j k. fi b il e BENELLI STICKER 1 0.80
RFS150i 24 F23  05521B450000 47/#BENELLI BENELLI LABEL 1 19.00






Model NO. P°;i:°” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RPMr/i;is)
RFS150i 1  F25  05522VO03F901 it fi i A7 I 1E FRONT FACEPLATE RIGHT STICKER 1 9.20
RFS150i 2  F25  05521VO3F901 it it /o I 1E FRONT FACEPLATE LEFT STICKER 1 9.20
RFS150i 3  F25  05524VO3F901 #i i i A5 11 RIGHT STICKER | 1 6.70
RFS150i 4  F25  05523VO3F901 #i ki i /e I 11 LEFT STICKER | 1 6.70
RFS150i 5  F25  05526VO3F901 Rkt 4 7Ll RIGHT STICKER I 1 1.50
RFS150i 6  F25  05525V03F901 #i kit /2 MG 7Ll LEFT STICKER Il 1 1.50
RFS150i 7  F25  05512V03BA0T A4ifllife RIGHT SIDE COVER STICKER 1 28.60
RFS150i 8  F25  05511V03BAOT Z:#illife LEFT SIDE COVER STICKER 1 28.60
RFS150i 9  F25  05530VO3F901 IS4 hi 45 it RIGHT STICKER | 1 4.60
RFS150i 10  F25  05531VO3F901 IS4 4 /2 it LEFT STICKER | 1 4.60
RFS150i 11  F25  05532V03F901 JBH A4l tEl RIGHT STICKER I 1 50.20
RFS150i 12  F25  05533VO3F901 M4 A Wi fEl LEFT STICKER Il 1 50.20
RFS150i 13  F25  05534VO3F901 JBH 4 4Ll RIGHT STICKER III 1 5.10
RFS150i 14  F25  05535VO03F901 M4 A WLl LEFT STICKER Ill 1 5.10
RFS150i 15 F25  05536V03BA0T A4t 4 W tEIV RIGHT STICKER IV 1 12.60
RFS150i 16 F25  05537V03BA01 B4 e IV LEFT STICKER IV 1 12.60
RFS150i 17  F25  05514VO3BAO1 A3 gidllife RIGHT STICKER 1 10.00
RFS150i 18 F25  05513V03BAOT 7 R life LEFT STICKER 1 10.00
RFS150i 19  F25  05538V03BA0T B it itEV RIGHT STICKER V 1 15.10
RFS150i 20 F25  05539V03BA0T B4 Hi /e WitEV LEFT STICKER V 1 13.20
RFS150i 21  F23  05540V030001 [ 44 Sk 1E STICKER 1 1.10
RFS150i 22  F23  05527V030001 3k pid Eikte STICKER 1 0.60
RFS150i 23  F23  05528V030001 {j k. fi b il e BENELLI STICKER 1 0.80
RFS150i 24 F23  05521B450000 47/#BENELLI BENELLI LABEL 1 19.00






Model NO. P°;i:°” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit (RPMr/i;is)
RFS150i 1  F26  05522V03E401 i mibi A I 1E FRONT FACEPLATE RIGHT STICKER 1 7.50
RFS150i 2  F26  05521VO3E401 it fiti /o I 1E FRONT FACEPLATE LEFT STICKER 1 9.20
RFS150i 3  F26  05524VO3F901 #i i i A5 i 71 RIGHT STICKER | 1 6.70
RFS150i 4  F26  05523VO3F901 Ak i /e I 11 LEFT STICKER | 1 6.70
RFS150i 5  F26  05526VO3F901 #i kit 45 IG7EN RIGHT STICKER I 1 1.50
RFS150i 6  F26  05525V03F901 #i kit /2 MG 7El LEFT STICKER Il 1 1.50
RFS150i 7  F26  05512VO3E401 4ifllife RIGHT SIDE COVER STICKER 1 30.10
RFS150i 8  F26  05511VO3E401 Z#illife LEFT SIDE COVER STICKER 1 30.10
RFS150i 9  F26  05530VO3E401 G4 hi 4 it RIGHT STICKER | 1 4.60
RFS150i 10  F26  05531VO3E401 IS4 4 /2 Wit LEFT STICKER | 1 4.60
RFS150i 11  F26  05532V03E401 JBH A4 tEl RIGHT STICKER I 1 50.20
RFS150i 12  F26  05533VO3E401 R4 A Wi tEl LEFT STICKER Il 1 40.70
RFS150i 13  F26  05534VO3E401 #4475l RIGHT STICKER III 1 5.10
RFS150i 14  F26  05535V03E401 MR & 5l LEFT STICKER Ill 1 5.10
RFS150i 15 F26  05536VO3E401 G iAW tEIV RIGHT STICKER IV 1 12.60
RFS150i 16  F26  05537VO3E401 G4 2 IV LEFT STICKER IV 1 12.60
RFS150i 17  F26  05514VO3E401 A3 llide RIGHT STICKER 1 10.00
RFS150i 18 F26  05513VO3E401 7 R lide LEFT STICKER 1 10.00
RFS150i 19  F26  05538VO3E401 IS4 i 4 WitEV RIGHT STICKER V 1 15.10
RFS150i 20 F26  05539VO3E401 IS4 hi e WiteV LEFT STICKER V 1 15.10
RFS150i 21  F23  05540V030001 [ 44 Sk 1E STICKER 1 1.10
RFS150i 22  F23  05527V030001 3k pid Eikte STICKER 1 0.60
RFS150i 23  F23 05528030001 ik 2 i 4R ik I 16 BENELLI STICKER 1 0.80
RFS150i 24 F23 05521B450000 47/#BENELLI BENELLI LABEL 1 19.00



\ﬁ‘ﬁ

1;:»%\ 2“_2} o
15}‘\“ —

—
18—

',._.11

—13

=24

—



RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501

© O N O 0o b O N -

N N N N DN N N N DN & A A A A A a a «a o«
0 N O o A~ W N 2~ O © 0o N OO b~ W N -~ O

F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27
F27

05523V0O3WF02
05521VO3WF02
05522V03WF02
05525V03WF02
05524V03WF02
05527V0O3WF02
05526V03WF02
05543V0O3WF02
05541VO3WF02
05545V03WF02
05547V0O3WF02
05549V03WF02
05552V03WF02
05542V03WF02
05544V03WF02
05546V03WF02
05548V03WF02
05551V0O3WF02
05512V0O3WF02
05519VO3WF02
05511VO3WF02
05516VO3WF02
05518V0O3WF02
05515V03WF02
05517VO3WF02
05573VO3WF02
05572VO3WF02
05571VO3WF02

TSR A ERA AR AT WAL
L AR AR 5 A
TSkl ER AR A N AE
K SR AR AT W A

R K ST AR 2 W A
K SRR AT I A
K SRR A i A

A THIBT AR
FEIBT B R A
AP R 1E2
AP R AE3
AP R E4

A BT AR 1ES
TR
TR E2
TR AES
TR E4
T R AES
AHT O 1L

R R RN TR

JE T BN 1L
AR
APHRNAE2

FE UL

TR AE2

F A R R R BAZAR 3 (4L
oA FE B RTEAZ (BENELLIA W {6
)

Je R IAEA T (21 5%)

RIGHT STICKER,FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD

BENELLI STICKER

LEFT STICKER,FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD

RIGHT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE
LEFT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE

RIGHT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD
LEFT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD

STICKER 1,RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER
BENELLI STICKER

STICKER 2,RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER
STICKER 3,RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER
STICKER 4,RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER
STICKER 5,RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER
STICKER 1,LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER
STICKER 2,LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER
STICKER 3,LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER
STICKER 4,LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER
STICKER 5,LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER
STICKER,RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER
STICKER,FRONT SIDE COVER

LEFT STICKER,FRONT SIDE COVER
STICKER 1,RIGHT SIDE COVER

STICKER 2,RIGHT SIDE COVER

STICKER 1,LEFT SIDE COVER

STICKER 2,LEFT SIDE COVER

STICKER 3,TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD
STICKER 2,TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD
STICKER 1,TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD

N N U U U (UL G G G T U U U U U GO G (U GO G U N T U U U U G U U

4.80
3.20
4.80
12.10
12.10
4.10
4.10
7.70
6.10
6.40
16.20
5.20
32.50
7.70
6.40
16.20
5.20
32.50
5.20
4.10
5.20
28.80
20.20
28.80
20.20
2.00
4.10
4.10



E01 CYLINDER HEAD(S il 3% S % E 4 HR)




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N O g A~ O N -

W W N DN N DN DN D DN DN DNDNDN 22 a a a a a a a
- O © 00 N O 0o o W N =~ O © 0o N O aa o W N -~ O

EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1

B01070602064
150013070000
109014470010
109024460000
280596090000
270105100000
299074470010
120015090000
299074470010
109054460010
150013070000
B0107060126H
B03000802065
109074410000
100084460000
100014460000
B01070610064
100054460000
279165050000
100024410010
B01070601064
B0107060186H
290016250000
109154460000
B190103000A0
119014470010
110043090013
12007305001X
B04070600054
200086030000
B01070602564

INFHVE Z TH IR HEME% 20

#fele

AT 5 2 (BRI T A

I i 5 2
KR RS
HJ112.2x18x1
KAEZE
AT
KAEZE

AELREHUIN T AR (BRI

g6

INAZHNRAEME % 12

EFEM8x20
AL 4 e A
AL A IR AR
AL AR

IS AV £ TH IR HM6%100

308

i

TEIR & i (B0

ZHM6x10
1ZEM6%18

BRI AL RS

el A
Ot el
BEE AN
R
RIS Sy

IS TR REME

TE N HDB*8

INFHVE Z TH IR HEME% 25

BOLT M6x%20
WASHER 6

CYLINDER HEAD COVER COMP,GREY

RUBBER SEALS

COOLANT TEMPERATURE SENSOR

WASHER 12.2x18x1
SPARK PLUG
VALVE STEM SEAL
SPARK PLUG

CYLINDER HEAD ASSY,GREY ( NEW )

WASHER 6

BOLT M6x12

STUDS M8x20

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD BOLT
CYLINDER HEAD BOLT
BOLT M6x100

WASHER 8
THERMOSTAT ASSY
THERMOSTAT COVER,GREY
BOLT M6x10

BOLT M6x18
TEMPERATURE SENSOR,INTAKE
HEAT INSULATION BODY
O-RING

INLET AIR DUCT

CLAMP ASSY

SHORT STUD

NUT M6

DOWEL PIN ®8x8

BOLT M6x25

A N NN = = N D -

-

-

N N NN

0.90
0.40
27.70
4.60
41.30
1.10
9.50
3.50
5.50
246.90
0.40
1.80
1.40
9.00
7.60
7.20
2.00
0.60
38.10
7.60
0.40
0.60
197.60
0.90
1.10
54.90
1.40
0.60
0.40
0.40
0.80



Model NO. P°;i;i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/unit ngis :
RFS150i 32 EO1 150084230000 "4 PIPE 1 2.00
RFS150i 33 EO1 100024460011 %43 (44T /%) CHAIN WHEEL COVER,GREY 1 36.10
RFS150i 34 EO1 100034460000 kb % 554} 8] SEAL RING,CHAIN WHEEL COVER 1 2.60
RFS150i 35 EO1 100064460000 WU 5 i 4 4L £ BREATHING ROOM COVER 1 43.20
RFS150i 36 EO1 100434460000 k4t GASKET 1 3.10
RFS150i 37 EO1  B13080401023 414 H24TMAX 10 SCREW W/WASHER M4x10 4 0.40
RFS150i 38 EO1 150283070000 O![E O-RING 1 1.50
RFS150i 39 EO1 100044460000 {3 SPARK PLUG COVER 1 13.70
RFS150i 40 EO1 120202140000 O% i [E O-RING 1 2.00
RFS150i 41 EO1  BO8000002800 L J i 4 4 CIRCLIP 1 1.60
RFS150i 42 EO1  B0201050106H i kiZ4TM5x10 SCREW M5x10 2 0.30
RFS150i 43 EO1 100074460000 fREE T BACK PLATE,ROCKER ARM SHAFT 1 1.10



E02 VALVE MECHANISM SUB-ASSEMBLY (F2 S #1443 5 )

Model  NO. P°;:i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/unit R':,U;is )
RFS150i 1 E02 129314460000 /4% 55 411k INTAKE ROCKER ARM 1 53.00
RFS150i 2 E02 129324460000 HE LMt EXHAUST ROCKER ARM 1 53.00
RFS150i 3 E02 129164410000 3EEEi ROCKER ARM SHAFT 2 3.90
RFS150i 4 E02 129202290000 /<[ 3% RETAINER,VALVE SPRING 4 2.60
RFS150i 5 E02 129225090000 |74k VALVE COTTER 8 1.00
RFS150i 6 E02 129254410000 /<[ VALVE SPRING 4 3.90
RFS150i 7 E02 129212290000 &[J3%% Tk VALVE LOWER SPRING SEAT 4 0.60
RFS150i 8 E02 129194460000 Hi<[] EXHAUST VALVE 2 15.30
RFS150i 9 E02 129184460000 j#7] INTAKE VALVE 2 14.30
RFS150i 10 E02 129094460000 (4 CAMSHAFT ESSY. 1 93.80
RFS150l 10 E02 129094460010 ™4l FH(SKF &) CAMSHAFT ASSY.SKF bearing 1 139.90
RFS150i 11 E02 129034410000 [y a5 SPROCKET 1 14.00
RFS150i 12 E02 100424460000 ) RUBBER PLUG 1 0.30
RFS150i 13 E02 100414460000 5% BAFFLE 1 1.40
RFS150i 14 E02 120014410010 itizfe BOLT 1 3.10



E03 STRAINER UNIT ASSEMBLY (1ER £ 31114 43 &5 BR)

Model NO. P°;i:)i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit R'W:is )
RFS150i 1 E03  B01070602064 #24£M6X20 HEXAGON BOLTS WITH FLANGE 2 0.90
RFS150i 2 E03  14005305001X 24T TENSIONER BOLT 1 1.10
RFS150i 3 E03 210043050000 OZF[E O-RING 1 1.40
RFS150i 4 E03 149033140080 2K UX58 (5:5T7%) TENSIONER ASSY,GREY 1 45.00
RFS150i 5 E03 140013050040 4y Stk igaain); GASKET 1 1.10
RFS150i 6 E03 149014410000 3 SR REAR CHAIN GUIDE ASSY. 1 13.00
RFS150i 7 E03 140053630000 3 S4%iRIZ4T PIVOT, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1.10
RFS150i 8 E03 149024410000 FIS4EtRAH FRONT CHAIN GUIDE 1 8.60
RFS150i 9 E03 140023140010 4% OIL PUMP DRIVE CHAIN 1 47.40



E04 PISTON,CONNECTING ROD & CRANKSHAFT ASSY (7E S % T il 3 P47 5 43 S BR)




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N O O A~ O N -

N N N N = a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 oo
W N =~ O © 0o N o oo A W N =~ O

EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO4

170093090032
179134410021
149144100000
179153090000
B11120404028
179274410010
170034410010
170204410010
170194410010
179284410010
170144410000
170103420000
269063090000
170023090000
170013090000
170065150000
170024320000
179264410000
B11130040008
179254410000
179014410000
B11810305013
260092140100

TEEIE M
TRE

TEEH
TEEHEE
T
P s a1
RS HE
BRR
R E
PR R iR
IR E

g

HUMR EzhiEse
PEER
EEM16X1.5
$REEM14X1
HERIB
P
FHEax8
frk
AT 4R 1
Sl

R R

PISTON RING

PISTON

PISTON PIN

PISTON PIN CLIP
STRAIGHT KEY
BALANCER GEAR ASSY
BUSH

DAMPING BLOCK
DAMPING SPRING

BALANCE SHAFT DRIVE GEAR

DISC SPRING
WASHER

OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR
LOCK WASHER

NUT M16X1.5

NUT M14X1

CONICAL WASHER
BALANCE SHAFT GEAR
KEY 4x8

BALANCE SHAFT
CRANKSHAFT ASSY
WOODRUFF KEY

NUT

30.90
40.70
7.60
0.30
0.60
79.80
44.00
0.50
1.50
118.40
0.60
0.60
20.40
0.40
2.20
7.50
1.10
68.40
0.60
40.20
303.70
0.40
1.60



E05 CYLINDER ASSY/(SHL k% S R)

Model  NO. P°;:i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/unit R':nrli;; )
RFS150i 1 E05 150083070000 zfir$ DOWEL PIN 2 0.40
RFS150i 2 E05 139054410000 #%A3E RUBBER PLUG 1 1.50
RFS150i 3 E05 279085150000 ik INLET HOSE 1 20.10
RFS150i 4 E05  BO0107060126H iBitMex12 BOLT M6X12 1 1.80
RFS150i 5 E05 150013070000 & fii % 6x11 WASHER 6X11 1 0.40
RFS150i 6 E05 139014410010 SAETAH: (T7) CYLINDER COMP,GREY 1 136.90
RFS150i 7 E05 139024410000 SAEI{A#E CYLINDER GASKET 1 3.00



E06 LEFT CRANKCASE ASSY




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N O g A O N -

N N N M NN 0 a4 a4 aa a a a oo
A W N =~ O © ©® N O 0 A W N =~ O

EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06

150024410010
B01070607564
210373090000
B01070606064
B01070608064
B02050501664
159124410000
B190102030B0
B02010501223
159144410000
210073090000
210093090000
B01030601063
B02050601564
159134410000
B1212K121002
200001050000
B080000020A1
130023090000
B12016020410
B12016000204
B12016020314
B02010601263
150113090000

ZEHhFALA S GRTR)
122 MEX75
shEH12X22X9

1242 M6X60

1242 M6X80

M7S f B SKIRETM5X16
ETR R
OZ![E20.3x2.65
BEETM5X12
HELIHIR
SHEF27x40x6

piESE

$24EM6X10

A7 FIEET MBX15
BHERELSHILE
SR H& 12x16x10
S hE

FLA s 1520
ENLEH
RENHR6204

RVE BRI 6002-Z
R4 7£6203
IZ2ATMBX12

=T

LEFT CRANKCASE ASSY,GREY
BOLT M6X75

OIL SEA 12X22X9

BOLT M6X60

BOLT M6X80

SCREW M5X16

GEARSHIFT SENSOR

O-RING 20.3X2.65

SCREW M5X12

CHAIN BAFFLE

OIL SEAL 27X40X6

OIL SEAL COVER

BOLT M6X10

SCREW M6X15

CLUTCH WIRE GUIDE BRACKET

NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 12X16X10

OIL SEAL

CIRCLIP 20

PIN

BALL BEARING 6204
BEARING 6002-Z
BALL BEARING 6203
SCREW M6X12
BLOCK PLATE

1

350.70
1.20
4.20
1.40
2.20
0.40

15.10
0.60
0.30
0.60
5.60
1.00
0.30
0.60
1.00
4.30
3.20
0.30
0.70

28.40

11.00

23.70
0.30
1.50



E07 RIGHT CRANKCASE ASSY




Model NO. P°;i;i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/unit R':nr/i;is :
RFS150i 1 E07 150034410010 75 phh#ELE L (55T 7%) RIGHT CRANKCASE ASSY,GREY 1 256.50
RFS150i 2 E07  B12016190503 &zl 61905 BEARING 61905 1 12.30
RFS150i 3 EO7  B12016030501 Rzhimi BALL BEARING 1 37.20
RFS150i 4 E07 150083070000 zEfir$d DOWEL PIN 2 0.40
RFS150i 5 EO7 150113090000 444 BLOCK PLATE 1 1.50
RFS150i 6 E07  B02010601263 HE4TMEX12 SCREW M6X12 2 0.30
RFS150i 7 E07  B12016020211 Rzhimi BALL BEARING 1 23.70
RFS150i 8 E07  B12016020314 &z 6203 BALL BEARING 6203 1 23.70
RFS150i 9 E07  B12016020410 &&hih&6204 BALL BEARING 6204 1 28.40
RFS150i 10 E07 150035140000 #&sk PLUG ( for vehicle vin before ZBNL26009JB915830 ) 2 1.80
RFS150l 10 E07 150166090000 4kJF3EM10x1 CONE PLUG M10x1 ( start vin:ZBNL26009JB915830 ) 2 0.80
RFS150i 11 E07  B01070607064 UZ4&M6X70 BOLT M6X70 1 1.60
RFS150i 12 EO7 159336190000 &R FHE:L PLUG 1 1.50
RFS150i 13 E07  B01070606564 IZ4&M6X65 BOLT M6X65 1 1.40
RFS150i 16 EO7  21010405002X RAT44T LIMIT BLOCK NAIL 1 1.10
RFS150i 18 E07 150126030000 404T3X13 RIVET 3X13 1 0.30
RFS150i 19 EO7 150045050000 Wk HOSE 1 1.40
RFS150i 20 E07 150105050000 & ¢ SIEVE ASSY 1 2.90
RFS150i 21 E07 150195050000 % SPRING 1 0.70
RFS150i 22 E07 150205040000 o II ORING II 1 0.80
RFS150i 23 E07 150215040000 jiihigizE DRAIN PLUG 1 4.70



E08 RIGHT COVER ASSY




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N O O A O N -

N N N N = a4 44 a4 a4 a a a4 oA
W N -~ O © 0o N o oo A W N =~ O

EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08
EO08

16910446HTO01
169114410010
160056030000
B01070500864
160034410000
160023090000
B190101700C0
160024460010
08060B450000
279094460000
150103070000
B190101250A0
B01070603564
B190105260B0
160014410010
B03000601262
B04220600034
160024410010
160123420030
160033090000
160043090000
160083090000
160373210010

A% IR
aE#R
ENLEH
BZHEM5x8

E1R

i
ORY[E17x3.55
finsh 4R
+£416-25
HKE

sk

OB
124£M6x35
Of.E

HLEEE ($%I17R)
WS AZFEMOx12
M6
PO Y s

L EBKRRE (Benel | i)
HE
YRR
HEERERES
MU 56

RIGHT COVER,GREY
RIGHT COVER GASKET
DOWEL PIN

BOLT M5X8

SEAL PLATE

OIL SEAL

O-RING 17X3.55

OIL FILLER PLUG
CLAMP 16-25
OUTLET HOSE

PLUG

O-RING

BOLT M6X35

O-RING

OIL FILTER COVER,,GREY

STUB BOLT M6X12
NUT M6
STUB BOLT

ENGINE SIDE COVER PLATE,MARK:Benelli

SPRING

FILTER

OIL LEVEL INDICATOR
GASKER,FILTER

217.40
12.10
1.10
0.60
0.30
5.40
0.70
3.70
3.40
7.50
1.10
0.30
1.20
1.90
11.20
0.40
1.90
1.20
25.10
0.40
15.00
5.60
0.40



E09 LEFT COVER ASSY

Model  NO. P°;i(:i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/nit Rli\'nr/i;zs )
RFS150i 1 E09 160056030000 & firé DOWEL PIN 2 1.10
RFS150i 2 E09 160203090002 2% BOLT PLUG 1 2.60
RFS150i 3 E09 160253090000 #ZIEH i WASHER 1 0.30
RFS150i 4 E09 160383090000 i H bl iz PLUG,COVER MAGNETO 1 7.20
RFS150i 5 E09 169024410010 /¢ % (FkiT %) LEFT COVER,GREY 1 110.80
RFS150i 6 E09 169064410000 7 Jg 40 LEFT REAR LID ASSEMBLY 1 18.10
RFS150i 7 E09 169074410010 /& #dk /r LEFT COVER GASKET 1 7.50
RFS150i 8 E09  BO0107060286H iZf:M6X28 BOLT M6X28 2 0.60
RFS150i 9 E09  B01070604064 #ZKMEX40 BOLT M6X40 9 1.10
RFS150i 10 E09  B190102240C0 OZ% i [E O-RING 1 0.70



E10 OIL PUMP ASSY

Model  NO. P°;:i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/nit R':nr/i;is )
RFS150i 1 E10  B02050602563 [/ /i #24TM6x25 SCREW M6X25 3 0.40
RFS150i 2 E10 269014460020 L% 24 OIL PUMP ASSY 1 20.70
RFS150i 3 E10  B08030000600 44[&6 X 6 CIRCLIP 6x6 1 0.50
RFS150i 4 E10 260053300000 %4 WASHER 1 0.30
RFS150i 5 E10 269084460020 HLif %% thikb 4L £ OIL PUMP GEAR ASSY 1 45.80
RFS150i 6 E10 260043090000 HLih %k OIL PUMP BODY 1 36.10
RFS150i 7 E10 260033090000 4}k T OIL PUMP EXTERNAL ROTOR 1 19.50
RFS150i 8 E10 260023090000 kT OIL PUMP INNER ROTOR 1 7.50
RFS150i 9 E10  B09012501220 #4B2.5X 12 PIN B2.5x12 2 0.40
RFS150i 10 E10 260064460020 L% OIL PUMP SHAFT 1 41.00
RFS150i 11 E10 260013090000 HLi%E i OIL PUMP SEAT 1 7.00
RFS150i 12 E10  B02000300522 |- HifikiZ4TM3x5 SCREW M3X5 1 0.40



E11 CLUTCH ASSY

S
X

LT TR

- v
i ST L



Model NO. P°;i;i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/unit Rm;is :
RFS150i 1 E11 209014410000 @& 222k CLUTCH ASSY 1 370.70
RFS150i 2 E11 200053090000 it SPACER 1 10.00
RFS150i 3 E11 200573090000 &5 ¢r4% 1 ah# i CLUTCH HOUSING 1 197.50
RFS150i 4 E11 200073090000 & 458 M 2hE CLUTCH HUB 1 32.00
RFS150i 5 E11 200083090000 54 4% 4 41 1 FRICTION PLATE 5 9.40
RFS150i 6 E11 200093090000 Mz CLUTCH PLATE 4 5.90
RFS150i 7 E11 209144410000 #4525 CLUTCH SPRING 5 1.50
RFS150i 8 E11 200103090000 J& /74t PRESSURE PLATE 1 43.50
RFS150i 9 E11  B13010501605 #i&424TM5x16 SCREW W/WASHER M5x16 5 0.70
RFS150i 10 E11  B0402060000H s fi iz M6 NUT M6 1 0.30
RFS150i 11 E11  20013309001X — =t dgkT SLOTTED ADJUSTING SCREW 1 1.90
RFS150i 12 E11 200143090000 i BEARING SEAT 1 21.30
RFS150i 13 E11  B1203M152800 i /s8] THRUST WASHER 2 1.20
RFS150i 14 E11 200123090000 ¥k ik NEEDLE BEARING 1 9.80
RFS150i 15 E11 200013210000 4ffF PUSH ROD 1 13.30
RFS150i 16 E11 209044410000 4 BsHF2E RELEASE LEVER ASSEMBLY 1 13.10
RFS150i 17 E11 200024410000 [l {3 RETURN SPRING 1 0.80
RFS150i 18 E11 200153090000 4k i NUT 1 2.20
RFS150i 19 E11 200163090000 4’44 LOCKING WASHER 1 0.40
RFS150i 20 E11 200043090000  if- k4 [E THRUST WASHER 1 3.10
RFS150i 21 E11 170014410000 HE&EEFHiEL CLUTCH DRIVE GEAR 1 24.50



E12 GEAR SHIFT MECHANISM ASSEMBLY




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N O O~ O N -

N N D N DN N N 2 A A A A aAa a a a o
o 0 A WO N 2 O © 0N O 0 b~ W N -~ O

E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12

219014410000
B01070602064
219344410000
210026030000
210416030000
219334410000
120101270000
210014410000
210366030000
210356030000
219054410000
210313090000
210323090000
B080100015A0
210133090000
210034410000
210013210000
B190101900B1
210053090000
219313090000
219304410000
210063090000
219093090000
219124410000
219114410000
219104410000

At Ze

IN AR 2L TR AEMG X 20

g3

1R B R sE
AL

oy

P 6.2x14%2.2
ERIRAT

ik

SR

RN B

fi Sk B 5

B A Sk
A FH S
IEHERE(9)15
LHiES
ELES

O 7 4+
iz

B

F B e
BUZIZRIM16x1.5
- X Hi

HHEX

TR X
FeE X

SHIFT LEVER ASSEMBLY
FLANGE BOLT M6x20
WASHER

STOPPER LEVER SPRING
STOPPER LEVER
WASHER

WASHER 6.2x14x2.2
BOLT

PLATE COMP,GEARSHIFT DRUM STOPPER
DOWEL PIN

SHIFT DRUM

PROD SPRING

SHIFT PROD

CIRCLIPS FOR SHAFT
THRUST WASHER
COLLAR

AXLE SLEEVE,MAIN SHAFT ASSY
O RING

COLLAR

WASHER

DRIVE SPROCKET

NUT M16x1.5

SHIFT FORK SHAFT
RIGHT SHIFT FORK
MIDDLE SHIFT FORK
LEFT SHIFT FORK

28.50
0.90
0.60
2.10

30.60
0.30
0.40
0.30

46.20
0.40

37.70
0.30
1.00
0.30
0.40

14.00
8.20
0.40

11.50
0.30
9.70
4.80
4.60

12.00

12.00

12.00



E13 PRIMARY SHAFT ASSY

Model  NO. P°;:i_°” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/nit R':,U;is )
RFS150i 1 E13 219144410000 - MAIN SHAFT 1 72.10
RFS150i 2 E13 219193390000 i Ti £ ikt PRIMARY SHAFT GEAR 5 1 15.90
RFS150i 3 E13 210243090000 %[ WASHER 2 0.60
RFS150i 4 E13 210023070000 420 CIRCLIP 2 0.60
RFS150i 5 E13 210023390000 :7)=. DU ite PRIMARY SHAFT GEAR 384 1 28.50
RFS150i 6 E13 219203390000 k744 ikt PRIMARY SHAFT GEAR 6 1 18.40
RFS150i 7 E13 219163390000 i 444t PRIMARY SHAFT GEAR 2 1 27.70
RFS150i 8 E13 219134410000 - Hi4iff PRIMARY SHAFT ASSY 1 68.00



E14 COUNTERSHAFT ASSY

Model  NO. P°;i;i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/unit R':,U;ES )
RFS150i 1 E14 210013390000 #}120 WASHER 20 1 2.20
RFS150i 2 E14 219243090000 &l — 1% ik COUNTERSHAFT GEAR 2 1 32.40
RFS150i 3 E14 210033390000 #}123 WASHER 30 1 1.10
RFS150i 4 E14 219224410000 &k COUNTERSHAFT 1 38.80
RFS150i 5 E14 219283390000 Elki itk COUNTERSHAFT GEAR 6 1 19.30
RFS150i 6 E14 219253390000 &l — 4% ik COUNTERSHAFT GEAR 3 1 30.10
RFS150i 7 E14 210043390000 #}22 WASHER 22 2 3.50
RFS150i 8 E14 219263390000 &l IU$% ik COUNTERSHAFT GEAR 4 1 22.70
RFS150i 9 E14 210053390000 #4[#22 CIRCLIP 22 1 1.10
RFS150i 10 E14 219273390000 &l Fi k% ik COUNTERSHAFT GEAR 5 1 20.10
RFS150i 11 E14 210133090000 -8 () 15 THRUSH WASHER 15 2 0.40
RFS150i 12 E14 210463090000 &4tk NEEDLE BEARING 1 5.90
RFS150i 13 E14 219233090000 El— ikt COUNTERSHAFT GEAR 1 1 4750
RFS150i 14 E14 219214410000 il 4 COUNTERSHAFT ASSY 1 151.40



E15 ELECTRIC STARTER ASSY

70
&Y
k=
I'Irl
|
.
Ene. Sy
(T,
[ &=
- AN |
J - 8 -~
Ir’ o _."_ 1
g R
.1

Model  NO. P°;:i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/nit R':nr/igis )
RFS150i 1 E15  B0107060286H i#Zf:M6x28 BOLT M6x28 2 0.60
RFS150i 2 E15 249013210140 ez dubleaft STARTER MOTOR ASSY 1 140.60
RFS150i 3 E15 240023090000 4k DOWEL PIN 1 5.10
RFS150i 4 E15 249043090000 izfE% GEAR,STARTER IDLER 1 23.90
RFS150i 5 E15 240013090000 #f% SLEEVE 1 1.40
RFS150i 6 E15 240043090020 fEz) Uikt GEAR,STARTER DRIVEN 1 58.20
RFS150i 7 E15  B0205060146H [/ fii 24T M6x14 SCREW M6x14 3 0.40
RFS150i 8 E15 249093230000 24414 SPROCKET UNIT 1 49.10
RFS150i 9 E15 299024180010 k#t4l# FLY WHEEL ASSY 1 91.60
RFS150i 10 E15  B02050502564 475 fiii4T M5x25 SCREW M5x25 3 0.60
RFS150i 11 E15  B02050401063 P/ k: k24T M4x10 SCREW M4x10 2 0.30
RFS150i 12 E15 299033090000 & T-4lé COIL ASSY 1 85.00



E16 WATER PUMP ASSY

Model NO. P°;:i_°" CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/unit Rl:/llr/i:; )
RFS150i 1 E16 279224460010 skZkh IMPELLER SHAFT 1 12.60
RFS150i 2 E16  B12016000100 #47&6001 BEARING 6001 1 6.70
RFS150i 3 E16 270153160000 i OIL SEAL 1 2.80
RFS150i 4 E16 160253160000 skifA SEAL COMPONENTS 1 23.50
RFS150i 5 E16 279214460000 skZAtie IMPELLER 1 3.30
RFS150i 6 E16 279344460000 #Hp GASKET 1 5.00
RFS150i 7 E16 279334460010 7KFZ (%517%) WATER PUMP COVER,GREY 1 16.50
RFS150i 8 E16  B01070610564 1242M6x105 BOLT M6x105 1 1.70
RFS150i 9 E16  BO0107060286H IZiM 6x2 8 BOLT M6x2 8 3 0.60
RFS150i 10 E16  B01070601064 #ZH:M 6x1 0 BOLTM6x1 0 2 0.40
RFS150i 11 E16 150013070000 &k /6 WASHER 6 2 0.40





